
1 ROBERTSON EWAN (ESF GETS (LES))

32 ANDREOLETY ROMAIN (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

17 BONNEL VIRGILE (ESF ISOLA 2000)

16 SOLER ANTOINE (ESF TIGNES VAL CLARET)

9 SUBTIL THIBAULT (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

24 TOCHON FERDOLLET AUGUSTIN (ESF MANIGOD)

25 BLAISE ANTONIN (ESF FLAINE)

8 SEKNADJE MAXIME (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

5 DELAIGUE ADRIEN (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

28 PERRY JEFFREY (ESF ARCS 1800)

21 JACQUINET CHARLES (ESF AVORIAZ)

12 ESTIENNE CHARLES (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

13 RICHARD PAUL (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

20 ERITZPOKHOFF THOMAS (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

29 CORRAND KURTIS (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

4 SOLLIER KYLIAN (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

3 DE LAURENTIS LORENZO (ESF MONTGENEVRE)

30 LINDFORS NIKOLAJ (ESF VAL THORENS)

19 VAN DER MEERSCHEN THEO (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

14 GROSJEAN NINO (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

11 JACQUEMOND THEO (ESF ORRES (LES))

22 MEYER MAXIME (ESF VARS)

27 LELONG ALEXANDRE (ESF ARACHES LES CARROZ)

6 SIMON VICTOR (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

7 ROUFET MAXIME (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

26 GERMAIN HUGO (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

23 COLOMBET VICTOR (ESF MANIGOD)

10 BLAT ELIOTT (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

15 GIRAUD KRISTEN (ESF ARACHES LES CARROZ)

18 CURTIL TRISTAN (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

31 BOUT NATHAN (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

2 DE FIERLANT CHARLY (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

32 ANDREOLETY ROMAIN

0.250

17 BONNEL VIRGILE

0.059

9 SUBTIL THIBAULT

0.206

25 BLAISE ANTONIN

0.063

5 DELAIGUE ADRIEN

0.500

12 ESTIENNE CHARLES

0.500

13 RICHARD PAUL

0.259

4 SOLLIER KYLIAN

0.242

3 DE LAURENTIS LORENZO

0.500

14 GROSJEAN NINO

0.090

11 JACQUEMOND THEO

0.500

27 LELONG ALEXANDRE

0.144

26 GERMAIN HUGO

0.269

10 BLAT ELIOTT

0.500

15 GIRAUD KRISTEN

0.500

2 DE FIERLANT CHARLY

0.500

17 BONNEL VIRGILE

0.501

9 SUBTIL THIBAULT

0.429

12 ESTIENNE CHARLES

0.247

4 SOLLIER KYLIAN

0.001

14 GROSJEAN NINO

0.183

27 LELONG ALEXANDRE

0.001

10 BLAT ELIOTT

0.412

2 DE FIERLANT CHARLY

0.288

9 SUBTIL THIBAULT

0.045

12 ESTIENNE CHARLES

0.247

14 GROSJEAN NINO

0.501

10 BLAT ELIOTT

0.013

9 SUBTIL THIBAULT

0.320

10 BLAT ELIOTT

0.461

10 BLAT ELIOTT

 - 1 -

0.001

9 SUBTIL THIBAULT

 - 2 -

14 GROSJEAN NINO

 - 3 -

0.182

12 ESTIENNE CHARLES

 - 4 -

PARALLELE MINIMES GARCONS 
DOSSARD CARRE BLEU

Podium

- 1 - BLAT ELIOTT (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

- 2 - SUBTIL THIBAULT (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

- 3 - GROSJEAN NINO (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

- 4 - ESTIENNE CHARLES (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)


